
TAP Name Email Address Agency

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Morgan Cooper mobcooper@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Andriana Lewis ajlewis@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Alexandra Falk amfalk@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jamie Lambert jllambert@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Jona Pressman jmpressman@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Judy A Hamamoto jhamamoto@csuchico.edu CSU Chico

Karina Hathorn karhathorn@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

McKenzie K Kelley kenziek94@pacbell.net CSU Chico

Socorro Gutierrez sogutierrez@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Suzie Lawry Hall sllawry@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jona Pressman jmpressman@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Suzie Lawry Hall sllawry@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Hector Ochoa hcochoa@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Miranda Capriotti mlcapriotti@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Angelica Perez amiperez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Anita Ruiz anita.ruiz@healthiergeneration.org Alliance for a Healthier Generation

Araceli Delgadillo asdelgadillo@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Austin Cantrell ajcantrell@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Carissa Villanueva carvillanueva@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Christopher Deleon chade@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Consuelo Cid ccid@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh
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Alameda County

Amador County

Butte County

Colusa County

El Dorado County

Fresno County

Alpine County

Contra Costa County

Del Norte County

Calaveras  County
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Elizabeth Lopez erlopez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Emily Harris eharris@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Evelyn Morales eamorales@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Hannah Lee hgrlee@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Javier Miramontes jfmiramontes@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Karina Macias karmacias@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Kristi Schultz-Sharp knschultzsharp@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Mishelle Petit mpetit@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Nancy Zumkeller nzumkeller@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Nath Say natsay@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Nora Lopez nrlopez@ucanr.edu  UC CalFresh

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Tacu Vang tacvang@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Yolanda Lopez yslopez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jona Pressman jmpressman@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Suzie Lawry Hall sllawry@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Christopher Wong cgowong@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Heather Berkoben htroska@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jessica Anorve jessica@ivfoodbank.org Imperial Valley Food Bank

Martha Lopez mslopez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Mary Welch-Bezemek mjwelchbezemek@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Denise Cuendett dhcuendett@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Teresa Spicer trspicer@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Maria Frye mfrye@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Morgan Carey MCarey@DairyCouncilofCA.org Dairy Council

Andrea Flaherty andreaflhrty@yahoo.com Loca Health Department

Javier Miramontes jfmiramontes@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Imperial County

Glenn County

Humboldt County

Kern County

Lake County

Lassen County

Inyo County

Kings County

Los Angeles County

Madera County
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Joanna Orea joanna.orea@co.madera.ca.gov Loca Health Department

Jose Arrezola jose.arrezola@co.madera.ca.gov Loca Health Department

Maira Enriquez maenriquez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Sophia Aguilar saguilar@co.madera.ca.gov Loca Health Department

Terrance Carter terrance.carter@co.madera.ca.gov Loca Health Department

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Amanda Punzalan apunzalan@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Jaci Westbrook jwestbrook@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Rosalinda Ruiz rlruiz@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Stephanie  Martinez stmartinez@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Bessie O'Connor boconnor@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Deborah Weeks dweeks@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Leah Campbell lwcampbell@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Michele Fisch mafisch@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Rosemary Carter carter@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Dareen Abdrabou dabdrabou@ocde.us Orange County Office of Education

Gloria Davis gdavis@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Deborah Weeks dweeks@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Leah Campbell lwcampbell@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Michele Fisch mafisch@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Rosemary Carter carter@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Mono County

Mendocino County

Modoc County

Monterey County

Napa County

Nevada County

Merced County

Mariposa County

Orange County

Placer County

Plumas County

Marin County
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Chutima Ganthavorn cganthavorn@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Claudia Carlos cfcarlos@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Emma Sandoval emmsandoval@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Rajwinder Kaur rkaur@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Marlyn Pulido mpulido@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Bessie O'Connor boconnor@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Rajwinder Kaur rkaur@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Barbara Hughes blhughes@ucsd.edu UC San Diego

Heather Berkoben htroska@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Kate Edra kateedra@gmail.com UC San Diego

Kussy Mackenzie kmackenzie@ucsd.edu Local Health Department

Melissa Roberts melissa.roberts@sdcounty.ca.gov Local Health Department

Rachel Kramer rlkramer@ucsd.edu UC San Diego

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Mary Vollinger mvollinger@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

May Woo maywoo@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Joyce Bishop jbishop@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Lorena Hoyos lhoyos@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Racquel Fernandez rmfernandez@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Robert Lopez robertjr0516@yahoo.com Local Health Department

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Tara Lew tlew@sjcphs Local Health Department

Margarita Mejorado mmejorado@co.slo.ca.us Local Health Department

Bessie O'Connor boconnor@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Betsy Plascencia bgplascencia@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Lisa Paniagua lmharrah@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Melissa LaFreniere mslafreniere@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Miguel Diaz midiaz@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Shannon Klisch sklisch@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Mary Vollinger mvollinger@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

May Woo maywoo@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Lisa Paniagua lmharrah@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Sacramento County

San Benito County

San Bernardino County

San Diego County

Riverside County

San Francisco County

San Joaquin County

San Luis Obispo County

Santa Barbara County

San Mateo County
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Bessie O'Connor boconnor@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Betsy Plascencia bgplascencia@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Melissa LaFreniere mslafreniere@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Miguel Diaz midiaz@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Shannon Klisch sklisch@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Carmen Simmons casim@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Elaine Taylor etaylor@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Bailey Rose brose@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Amanda Punzalan apunzalan@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Dennis Carrasquilla dcarrasquilla@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Jaci Westbrook jwestbrook@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Rosalinda Ruiz rlruiz@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Stephanie  Martinez stmartinez@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Melissa  Vang melvang@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Shyra Murrey smmurrey@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Grilda Gomez grigomez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Maria  Gutierrez mggutierrez@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Renée Farias rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Teresa Spicer trspicer@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Gretchen Birtwhistle gbirtwhistle@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Santa Cruz County

Santa Clara County

Siskiyou County

Trinity County

Sonoma County

Shasta County

Stanislaus County

Tulare County

Tuolomne County

Sutter County

Tehama County

Solano County

Sierra County

mailto:boconnor@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:bgplascencia@ucdavis.edu
mailto:mslafreniere@ucanr.edu
mailto:midiaz@ucanr.edu
mailto:sklisch@ucanr.edu
mailto:casim@ucanr.edu
mailto:etaylor@ucanr.edu
mailto:jlam@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:jlam@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:brose@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:apunzalan@ucdavis.edu
mailto:dcarrasquilla@ucdavis.edu
mailto:jlam@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:jwestbrook@ucanr.edu
mailto:rlruiz@ucdavis.edu
mailto:stmartinez@ucdavis.edu
mailto:bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:melvang@ucdavis.edu
mailto:smmurrey@ucanr.edu
mailto:bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:grigomez@ucanr.edu
mailto:mggutierrez@ucanr.edu
mailto:rfarias@dairycouncilofca.org
mailto:trspicer@ucdavis.edu


Jammie Lam jlam@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Wylie Skillman wskillman@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

Bessie O'Connor boconnor@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Angela Asch alasch@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Lisa Gonzalez lrgonzales@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Sonia Fernandez sfernandez@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Becca Schupp bschupp@dairycouncilofca.org Dairy Council

Melissa  Vang melvang@ucdavis.edu UC CalFresh

Shyra Murrey smmurrey@ucanr.edu UC CalFresh

 

Yuba County

Ventura County

Yolo County
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